TEE CONSOLES

Console and Stand

36108
36156
36201

36202
36204
36205
36229
36234
36280
14203

Console Spike Kleener Base-Black

Console Spike Kleener-Alternative Spikes-Gray
Tripod Base Only-Black

Console Spike Kleener Bracket Only-Black

Junior Console Post Assembly Only-Black

18" {46 cm) Ground Anchor

Ball Washer Stand Hardware

34" (86 cm) Post Only for Tradition Console-Black
Aluminum Base Only for Tradition Console-Black
3-1/2" (9 cm) Spike (1)

TurfStone Consoles and Tee Signs

65206
65207
65208
65313

67504
36201

36205

_Eall Wa 5her Bracket TurFStc:nE Posts

Litter Caddie Bracket-TurfStone Posts

Sign Bracket Only for Optional Post Mount
Bracket Only 6" x 8" (15 cm x 20 cm) Donor Sign
TurfStone Junior Post Assembly Only-Black
Tripod Base Only-Black

18" {46 cm) Ground Anchor



